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Women / 7 / L7 S6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Novak287
LaFleur's Tampa

9.775 9.075 9.4509.325 37.625
1 5 3 1 1 

1 

Jasmin Matchett613
Coast Elite - FL

8.925 9.350 9.3259.500 37.100
8 1 1 3 2 

2 

Shea Swain284
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 9.200 9.2009.375 36.800
6 3 2 5 3 

3 

Dong Joo Kwon140
Aeon Gymnastics

9.500 8.800 8.8508.900 36.050
3 6 5T 8 4T

4T

Abigail Hickinbotham285
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 9.325 9.0258.800 36.050
9 2 8 6T 4T

4T

Karly Rhodes614
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 8.675 9.2258.850 36.050
4T 7 7 4 4T

4T

Taylor LaPointe531
Top Flight BobSierra

9.300 9.150 8.2509.100 35.800
4T 4 4 12 7 

7 

Kaylee Bluffstone288
LaFleur's Tampa

9.525 8.200 9.0258.900 35.650
2 10 5T 6T 8 

8 

Cailee Cuffle286
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 8.325 8.8008.750 34.475
11 9 9 9 9 

9 

Lauren Simmons590
World Class - FL

8.675 8.350 8.7008.150 33.875
10 8 11 10 10T

10T

Morgan VerDught103
Edge  - MO

8.500 8.025 8.6508.700 33.875
12 11 10 11 10T

10T

Hope Hoskins611
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 7.800 9.3507.600 33.750
7 12 12 2 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 S6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maryn Damron609
Coast Elite - FL

9.175 9.000 9.5509.225 36.950
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Deyaneira Zepeda334
Premier - FL

9.350 8.475 9.3008.850 35.975
2 5 5 3 2 

2 

Skylar Alcantara607
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 8.500 8.9759.075 35.500
7T 4 3 7 3 

3 

Marisa Wilkins218
Gyminators

8.725 8.850 9.1508.675 35.400
10 2 7 4 4 

4 

Saige Goldsberry-Simpson610
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 8.300 9.3258.750 35.325
7T 6 6 2 5 

5 

Makenzie Allison101
Edge  - MO

9.425 8.600 8.9258.350 35.300
1 3 9 8 6 

6 

Katie Kirkwood332
Premier - FL

9.325 8.150 9.0508.600 35.125
3 7 8 5 7 

7 

Caelan Brown136
Aeon Gymnastics

8.950 8.000 8.6259.500 35.075
7T 8 1 10 8 

8 

Laila Hutt612
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 6.800 9.0007.950 32.350
11 10 10 6 9 

9 

Dorianne Krizen348
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.000 7.300 8.0257.850 32.175
6 9 11 11 10 

10 

Karis Dell530
Top Flight BobSierra

9.150 2.000 8.9008.900 28.950
5 11 4 9 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 S6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Cirillo330
Premier - FL

9.050 8.700 9.1509.325 36.225
1 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Brynn Robbins151
Balcony

8.950 8.700 8.9258.150 34.725
3 1T 8T 5 2 

2 

Julian Price533
Top Flight BobSierra

8.925 8.100 9.2258.450 34.700
4 5 5 1 3T

3T

Kendal Sandusky534
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 7.700 9.0009.000 34.700
2 7 3 4 3T

3T

Kayla Cotter608
Coast Elite - FL

8.475 8.575 8.7508.300 34.100
9 4 7 6 5 

5 

Jasmine Kovacs228
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.250 8.600 8.3008.150 33.300
11 3 8T 10 6 

6 

Annabelle Riha172
Future Flipz

8.900 7.650 8.5507.800 32.900
5T 8 10 9 7 

7 

Kylie Mixon333
Premier - FL

8.900 5.700 9.1509.100 32.850
5T 10 2 2T 8 

8 

Emily Schwartz448
Temple Terrace

8.800 6.700 8.6008.400 32.500
8 9 6 8 9 

9 

Mackenna Snelbaker168
Elite World

8.825 5.250 8.7258.500 31.300
7 11 4 7 10 

10 

Sydney Warren104
Edge  - MO

8.400 7.900 8.0756.800 31.175
10 6 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 S6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Seymour217
Gyminators

9.400 8.800 8.9259.000 36.125
3 1 3 4 1 

1 

Amanda Nelson141
Aeon Gymnastics

9.550 7.700 9.3509.300 35.900
1 6 1 2 2 

2 

Victoria Schlawiedt124
360 Gymnastics FL

9.175 8.750 8.6759.150 35.750
4T 2 2 7 3 

3 

Stevie Williams106
Edge  - MO

9.100 7.850 8.8258.200 33.975
7 5 6 6 4 

4 

Abby Katz238
Gym World Naples

8.700 7.975 9.1258.100 33.900
9 4 7 3 5 

5 

Sara Warm154
Balcony

8.450 8.650 8.1508.550 33.800
11 3 4 9 6 

6 

Daryn Williams105
Edge  - MO

9.450 7.500 9.4757.350 33.775
2 8 10 1 7 

7 

Lauren Lazar347
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.925 7.350 8.3508.350 32.975
8 9 5 8 8 

8 

Anna Mersinger532
Top Flight BobSierra

9.150 7.600 8.0007.200 31.950
6 7 11 11 9 

9 

Jessica Rosenberg125
360 Gymnastics FL

9.175 0.000 8.0508.050 25.275
4T 10T 8 10 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Hanson150
Balcony

8.525 0.000 8.8507.850 25.225
10 10T 9 5 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 S6 grp5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adison Johneson227
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.275 8.700 8.6009.000 35.575
3 1 1 11 1 

1 

Savanna Sharp152
Balcony

9.375 8.350 8.7258.750 35.200
1 4 2 8 2 

2 

Kelsey Rosenfeld142
Aeon Gymnastics

9.000 8.375 9.3508.250 34.975
7 3 6 1 3 

3 

Jennifer Farri617
Coast Elite - FL

9.075 8.575 8.6508.050 34.350
5 2 7 10 4 

4 

Raegan Carril874
Coast Elite - FL

8.725 8.050 9.2757.700 33.750
10T 6 9 2 5 

5 

Elyse Yun237
Gym World Naples

8.725 6.250 9.2008.600 32.775
10T 10 3 3 6T

6T

Olivia Ricard615
Coast Elite - FL

9.025 6.500 8.8008.450 32.775
6 8 4 6 6T

6T

Alyssa Long618
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 5.850 9.1758.350 32.675
2 12 5 4T 8 

8 

Daly Santana173
Future Flipz

9.225 6.350 8.7757.150 31.500
4 9 10 7 9 

9 

Lauren Hamalian346
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.650 5.900 8.7007.800 31.050
12 11 8 9 10 

10 

Jillian Dean137
Aeon Gymnastics

8.950 8.250 9.1750.000 26.375
8 5 11T 4T 11 

11 

Marie  (M.E.) McPhee102
Edge  - MO

8.750 7.650 8.1250.000 24.525
9 7 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 S7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiley Wenger460
TNT Jacksonville

9.550 9.225 9.1509.100 37.025
1 3 4 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Arana563
Universal Gymnastics

9.200 9.350 9.0759.050 36.675
5 1 5 4T 2 

2 

Brooke Neupaver402
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 8.250 9.1009.350 36.050
2 9 1 3 3 

3 

Genesis Kaviany322
N FLA Orange Park

9.025 9.000 9.1258.450 35.600
9 4 8 2 4 

4 

Regan Ponder320
N FLA Orange Park

9.175 8.700 8.7258.500 35.100
6 6T 7 9 5 

5 

Natalie Taunton458
TNT Jacksonville

9.275 8.450 9.0757.950 34.750
3 8 10 4T 6 

6 

Kiyre Prenton565
Universal Gymnastics

8.725 8.000 9.0008.850 34.575
11 11 6 6 7 

7 

Delaney DeHaan411
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 7.050 8.9009.300 34.250
10 13 2 7 8 

8 

Geraldine Villanueva567
Universal Gymnastics

8.450 8.025 8.5757.850 32.900
12 10 11 10 9 

9 

Jessica Naranjo566
Universal Gymnastics

9.075 7.200 8.3258.100 32.700
8 12 9 11 10 

10 

Brielle Fahr362
Suncoast

9.125 9.275 8.7500.000 27.150
7 2 13 8 11 

11 

Kaley Hellyer249
Harbor City

9.250 8.775 0.0007.000 25.025
4 5 12 12T 12 

12 

Kayden Alvarado-FOx360
Suncoast

0.000 8.700 0.0009.250 17.950
13 6T 3 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 S7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessy Harless407
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 9.250 9.6009.525 37.375
8T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Lahart416
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 9.500 9.3508.900 36.975
5 1 6T 3 2 

2 

Gianna Masella364
Suncoast

9.500 8.650 9.2009.425 36.775
3 5 2 5T 3 

3 

Kiara Jenkins188
Golden City

9.675 8.100 9.4009.250 36.425
1 11 3 2 4 

4 

Carrington Crobons186
Golden City

9.175 8.625 9.3009.100 36.200
6 6 4 4 5 

5 

Erica Williams257
Harbor City

9.000 9.000 9.1508.900 36.050
8T 4 6T 7 6 

6 

Samantha Lowinger454
TNT Jacksonville

9.625 8.225 9.0008.850 35.700
2 10 8 10 7 

7 

Gracie McIsaac190
Golden City

8.850 8.400 9.2009.050 35.500
11 8 5 5T 8 

8 

Ali Vetsch459
TNT Jacksonville

9.125 8.500 9.0258.350 35.000
7 7 11 8T 9 

9 

Cassidy Nettles- Hafner456
TNT Jacksonville

8.525 9.025 8.5008.250 34.300
13 3 12 13 10 

10 

Kacie Barje323
N FLA Orange Park

9.350 6.950 9.0258.550 33.875
4 14 10 8T 11 

11 

Angelina Escobar324
N FLA Orange Park

8.750 7.250 8.6758.800 33.475
12 13 9 12 12 

12 

Brooke Siviter251
Harbor City

8.900 7.700 0.0007.900 24.500
10 12 13 14 13 

13 

Summer Chalnick410
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 8.325 8.8500.000 17.175
14 9 14 11 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 S7 grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Vantress404
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.225 9.5759.550 37.725
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Liabella Bernie413
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 8.750 9.2509.300 36.625
3T 5 3 7T 2 

2 

Gianna Baldizzi409
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 8.925 9.4258.800 36.550
1 3 6T 3 3 

3 

Jordan Bridges423
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 8.500 9.3759.400 36.500
7 7 2 4T 4 

4 

Madison Burnstein361
Suncoast

9.325 8.700 9.5008.800 36.325
3T 6 6T 2 5 

5 

Isabella Jarolimek264
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 8.9509.150 36.300
5 4 4T 12 6 

6 

Raegan Lynch358
Suncoast

8.850 9.025 9.2258.650 35.750
12 2 10 9 7 

7 

Tiffany Bowden325
N FLA Orange Park

8.700 8.300 9.3259.150 35.475
13 10 4T 6 8 

8 

Hannah Weatherford192
Golden City

8.950 8.350 9.2508.800 35.350
10 9 6T 7T 9 

9 

Hailey Norman191
Golden City

8.875 7.950 9.3758.550 34.750
11 11 11 4T 10 

10 

Meghan Pacholczak265
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.075 8.400 9.0507.400 33.925
9 8 14 10 11 

11 

Sophia Mussallem455
TNT Jacksonville

9.175 7.650 8.7258.350 33.900
8 12 12 13 12 

12 

Sarah Penland457
TNT Jacksonville

9.250 0.000 9.0007.550 25.800
6 13T 13 11 13 

13 

Reese Shafer255
Harbor City

8.525 0.000 8.3758.700 25.600
14 13T 9 14 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 S7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tara Gray363
Suncoast

9.100 9.275 9.4259.150 36.950
9T 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Rebekah Hurwitz408
Tampa Bay Turners

8.850 9.150 8.9259.300 36.225
11T 3 1 9 2 

2 

Madison Sakalosky403
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 8.775 9.1758.600 36.100
1 5 5 4 3 

3 

Mackenzie Maddox418
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.175 9.3508.150 35.925
5 2 9 3 4 

4 

Milayna Kokoska356
Suncoast

9.225 7.900 9.4259.150 35.700
6 8 2T 1T 5 

5 

Lareesa Elmore436
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 8.800 8.5758.800 35.300
8 4 4 13 6 

6 

Mia Cruz452
TNT Jacksonville

9.175 8.400 8.8758.250 34.700
7 7 8 10 7 

7 

Isabella Lopez570
Universal Gymnastics

9.100 7.250 8.6508.350 33.350
9T 9 6 11T 8 

8 

Joslyn Brown451
TNT Jacksonville

8.825 6.650 8.6508.300 32.425
13 10 7 11T 9 

9 

Zoe Putney473
TNT Jacksonville

9.300 6.600 9.1507.300 32.350
4 11 12 5T 10 

10 

Camila Mejia401
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 8.550 9.1500.000 27.100
2 6 13 5T 11 

11 

Anna Hicks187
Golden City

9.375 0.000 9.1507.850 26.375
3 12T 10 5T 12 

12 

Rory English453
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 0.000 8.9507.550 25.350
11T 12T 11 8 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 S7 grp5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Barber560
Stars Gymnastics

9.500 8.200 9.5009.200 36.400
2T 4 2 1 1 

1 

Jordan Livermore189
Golden City

9.200 8.700 9.4508.650 36.000
6T 2 6 2 2 

2 

Eva Rudajev561
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 8.250 9.0509.100 35.700
4T 3 3 6 3 

3 

Alyssa Frankhouser468
TNT Jacksonville

9.300 8.100 8.7259.050 35.175
4T 5 4 11 4 

4 

Caitlin Diamond248
Harbor City

9.100 7.700 9.0009.225 35.025
9 6 1 7T 5 

5 

Danice Loney250
Harbor City

9.550 7.000 9.4258.350 34.325
1 8 8 3 6 

6 

Jordan Hess443
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 6.600 9.1508.450 33.350
8 10 7 5 7 

7 

Mary-Renee Cornelius252
Harbor City

9.200 6.150 9.0008.900 33.250
6T 11T 5 7T 8 

8 

Hannah Dapico569
Universal Gymnastics

8.825 7.600 8.7757.500 32.700
10 7 10 10 9 

9 

Lauren Moak564
Universal Gymnastics

8.500 6.700 7.0506.800 29.050
14 9 11 14 10 

10 

Jinelly Melo568
Universal Gymnastics

8.575 6.150 7.9256.000 28.650
13 11T 12 13 11 

11 

Lauren Franks400
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 8.825 9.2500.000 27.575
2T 1 13T 4 12 

12 

Megan Fox449
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 0.000 8.6508.250 25.700
11 13T 9 12 13 

13 

Alicia Klier871
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.750 0.000 8.8000.000 17.550
12 13T 13T 9 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners L 113.100 28.450 27.625 28.425 28.600
12 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics L 110.950 27.800 27.475 27.600 28.075
33 2 3

3 Coast Elite - FL L 110.825 27.775 27.025 27.800 28.225
24 3 2

4 TNT Jacksonville L 109.600 28.475 26.750 27.000 27.375
41 4 4

5 Universal Gymnastics L 105.850 27.375 25.375 26.250 26.850
55 5 5
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1T LaFleur's Tampa S 111.800 28.450 27.825 27.850 27.675
41 1 1

1T Suncoast S 111.800 28.050 27.575 27.825 28.350
13T 2 2

3 Golden City S 109.600 28.250 25.725 27.400 28.225
22 4 4

4 Aeon Gymnastics S 109.050 28.050 25.425 27.700 27.875
33T 7 3

5 Harbor City S 108.075 28.000 25.475 27.025 27.575
65 6 6

6 Premier - FL S 107.925 27.725 25.325 27.275 27.600
57 8 5

7 N FLA Orange Park S 107.525 27.550 26.000 26.500 27.475
79 3 8

8 Top Flight BobSierra S 106.675 27.600 24.950 27.000 27.125
98 9 7

9 Edge  - MO S 104.975 27.975 24.525 25.250 27.225
86 10 10

10 Balcony S 104.500 26.850 25.700 25.450 26.500
1111 5 9

11 Sarasota YMCA Surge S 96.200 26.575 20.550 24.000 25.075
1212 11 11

12 Jackson's Gymnastics S 87.775 27.125 17.300 16.550 26.800
1010 12 12
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